
1 梶  本  将  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

専修大学 10 75.26 30.04 45.22 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.69 4.05-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 2F 1.80 0.12 1.921 1 1 0 0

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 1 2

5 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 2

6 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 2 1 1 2

9 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.06 3.910 1 0 0 1

10 2Loq+1Eu+2S q 3.85 X -0.34 3.51-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.42 2.921 2 2 2 1

29.37 30.04

Composition 3.33 4.334.25 4.25 5.00 4.25 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.584.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.674.75 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.75

45.22

2 深  瀬  憲  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 7 72.74 30.01 42.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -0.43 3.87-1 -1 -1 0 -1

2 3T< < 3.36 -0.67 2.69-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CSSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 1

4 2A 3.30 -0.77 2.53-3 -2 -2 -1 -3

5 3S<+2T< < 4.48 -1.61 2.87-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 1 2 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.10-1 0 0 1 1

8 1A+1Eu+1S 2.20 X 0.00 2.200 0 0 0 0

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 0 0 1 1

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

32.20 30.01

Composition 3.33 4.174.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25

Presentation 3.33 4.334.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.334.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

42.73

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子５・６級

第16回東日本学生選手権大会

2022年10月14日～16日

ALSOKぐんまアイスアリーナ（群馬県前橋市）
Version:2022.73.10050.1146 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.08.22b)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2022/10/14 17:49 Page 1



3 南  雲      響

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 6 69.78 30.65 39.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.43 2.17-4 -4 -3 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

3 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 0.06 3.661 1 0 0 0

4 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

5 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.671 0 0 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 0 0 1

7 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.18 3.23-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.11 1.980 1 0 1 1

10 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.840 0 0 -1 -1

11 CSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 0 1 1

30.39 30.65

Composition 3.33 3.924.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.25

Presentation 3.33 3.754.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 4.084.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25

39.13

4 田  村  周  彦

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 8 67.21 25.84 41.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.21 2.09-4 -3 -3 -4 -4

2 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.240 2 1 0 1

3 2F!+2T+2Lo< ! 4.46 -0.78 3.68-5 -5 -3 -5 -3

4 CSSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 1 1

6 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 1.60-2 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 1

8 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.250 1 0 0 1

9 2S+2Lo 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

10 2F+1T 2.42 X 0.06 2.480 1 0 0 1

11 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 1 0

27.09 25.84

Composition 3.33 4.173.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

Presentation 3.33 4.083.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 4.173.75 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25

41.37
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5 岡  島  右  京

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 4 63.34 23.95 39.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 -0.99 2.31-3 -3 -4 -2 -3

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 1 2

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.42 1.68-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 1 0 0 0

7 FCSp1 1.90 0.19 2.091 0 1 1 1

8 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -3 -5 -5

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 1 1

11 CSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 1 1

24.90 23.95

Composition 3.33 3.834.00 3.50 4.25 3.50 4.00

Presentation 3.33 3.924.00 4.00 4.25 3.50 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.084.00 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.00

39.39

6 高  久  伊  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 5 58.25 22.92 36.33 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 0 1

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 1

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 2 1 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 1

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 1 0 0

7 1Lo+1T 0.99 X 0.00 0.990 0 0 0 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.041 0 0 0 1

9 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 1 0

10 2Lz 2.31 X -0.70 1.61-3 -3 -3 -4 -4

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.670 1 1 0 2

22.98 22.92

Composition 3.33 3.583.50 2.75 4.00 3.25 4.00

Presentation 3.33 3.583.25 3.25 4.00 3.50 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.753.50 3.50 4.25 3.50 4.25

36.33

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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7 栁  澤      翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

常磐大学 1 57.43 23.33 36.10 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.37-1 -1 -1 0 0

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 0 1 1

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.50-1 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1

6 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 1 1

7 2F 1.98 X -0.06 1.92-1 -1 0 0 0

8 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 -1 0 0 0

9 1Lz 0.66 X -0.02 0.64-1 0 -1 0 0

10 2Lo+2A+SEQ 5.50 X -0.99 4.51-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

11 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.87-1 -2 0 -1 0

25.74 23.33

Composition 3.33 3.503.50 3.50 3.00 3.50 4.50

Presentation 3.33 3.673.75 3.50 3.00 3.75 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.673.50 3.75 3.25 3.75 4.50

36.10

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

8 坂  上  智  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 3 49.62 14.38 35.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.04 0.441 2 1 0 1

2 1Lz 0.60 0.06 0.661 2 1 1 1

3 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

4 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 -1 0 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 1

6 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 1

7 A+1T 0.44 X 0.00 0.440 0 0 0 0

8 1S+1T 0.88 X 0.00 0.880 0 0 0 0

9 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 1

11 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1

13.67 14.38

Composition 3.33 3.503.25 3.50 4.00 3.25 3.75

Presentation 3.33 3.583.25 3.75 4.00 3.00 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 3.503.25 3.75 4.25 3.00 3.50

35.24

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子５・６級

第16回東日本学生選手権大会

2022年10月14日～16日

ALSOKぐんまアイスアリーナ（群馬県前橋市）
Version:2022.73.10050.1146 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.08.22b)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2022/10/14 17:49 Page 4



9 橋  本  惇  史

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帝京平成大学 2 48.33 16.99 31.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 0 1 1

2 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.17-1 0 1 0 1

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 CSSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 -3 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.50-2 -2 -1 0 0

8 2S+1T 1.87 X 0.00 1.87-1 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz+1T 2.75 X 0.00 2.75-1 0 0 0 0

10 1F 0.55 X -0.03 0.52-1 -1 -1 0 0

11 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.17 1.11-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

17.75 16.99

Composition 3.33 3.082.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.083.00 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.253.00 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.50

31.34

10 野  﨑      聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東邦大学 9 43.54 12.57 34.97 -4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

2 2S 1.30 -0.39 0.91-2 -3 -2 -4 -4

3 1Lz+1T+1Lo 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.530 2 1 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 2 2 0 1

6 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 -2 0

7 2Lo< < F 1.50 X -0.68 0.82-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 FCSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 2T 1.43 X -0.56 0.87-4 -4 -4 -5 -5

10 2S F 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 Sp* * F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

14.06 12.57

Composition 3.33 3.503.00 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.75

Presentation 3.33 3.332.50 3.00 3.50 4.25 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.673.00 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.75

34.97

転倒:  -4.00 (4)
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